
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

97 

8 

7* 

51 

22 

81 

Name 

Chad Small II 

Joey Wycoff 

Jacob Henderson 

Joshua Way 

Corey Wooten 

Josh Jackson 

Class 

Ohio Wheelman Super Serie 

Ohio Wheelman Super Serie 

Ohio Wheelman Super Serie 

Ohio Wheelman Super Serie 

Ohio Wheelman Super Serie 

Ohio Wheelman Super Serie 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

0.717 

1.898 

2.059 

2.661 

6.841 

Total Tm 

2:00.810 

2:01.527 

2:02.708 

2:02.869 

2:03.471 

2:07.651 

Best Tm 

14.439 

14.553 

14.663 

14.512 

14.480 

14.958 

Nat/State 

Maplewood, OH 

South Amhurst, OH 

Painesville, OH 

Sidney, OH 

Kokomo 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Action Entertainment 

Margin of Victory 

0.717 

Avg. Speed 

59.598 

Best Lap Tm 

14.439 

Best Speed 

62.331 

Best Lap by 

97 - Chad Small II 

Ohio Wheelman Series/Sat. Night Racing 

Ohio Wheelman Series 

Heat # 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 19:48:31 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

6/8/2024 07:45 PM 


